                                                           D2X2B Optical Switch
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                            www.fiberwdm.com 1
Dual 2x2 Bypass Mechanical Optical Switch
The Dual 2x2 Bypass Mechanical Fiber Optical switch connects optical channels by
directing or blocking an incoming optical signal into the output fiber. This is achieved using
a patent pending opto-mechanical configuration and activated via an electrical control
signal. A latching version preserves the selected optical path after the drive signal has
been removed, while the non-latching versions default to either the open or closed state

                                                           D2X2B Optical Switch
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD                                                            www.fiberwdm.com 3
Ordering Information
RD-FSW -D2X2B- -Wavelength- -Switch Type- -Voltage- -Fiber Type- -Package- -Fiber length- -Connector
-
  1060＝1
C＋L＝2
1310＝3
1410＝4
1550＝5
650＝6
780＝7
1260-1610=A
1310/1550＝9
850=8
Special＝0
Latching＝1
Non-latching＝2
MINI Latching＝3
MINI Non-latching＝4
Special＝0
3V=3
5V=5
Special＝0
SM28=1
50/125=5
62.5/125=6
Special＝0
Bare
fiber=1
900um
tube=3
Special＝0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special＝0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex
LC=8
Special＝0